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Immanuel Lutheran School 
August 2024 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

     1 
 

2 
 

3 
        

 4 
 
 
 

5 
 

 

6 
 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

. 

 
      

 11 12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
      Teachers 

Report Back to 
School 

 

 18 
 
 

19 
 

20 
 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
   Back to School 

Registration 
Night 

5-7:30 p.m. 
 

Meet Your 
Teachers! 
(By Appt.) 

   

 25 26 
 

27 28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
  1st Day of 

School! 
(Parent 

Transport ) 

Parent Transport 
Day 

Parent Transport 
Day 

 
Opening Chapel 

Service @ 8:25 

Parent Transport 
Day 

    No School     
   Labor Day  
      Break 
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Immanuel Lutheran School 
September 2024 

 SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 1 2 3 
 
 
 

  4 
 
 

5 
 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

 No School 
 Labor Day Break 

   Soccer @ 
Resurrection 4:30 

Cross Country  
Winona @ 10:00 

 8 
 
 

9 
 

10 11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

Praise the Lord! 
Sunday 

Soccer @ Wykoff 
4:30 

Cross Country  
RCLS @ 4:30 

    
 

ALS WALK 

 15 
 

16 17 
 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
   Soccer home vs. 

Lake City 4:30 
  

 
 Cross Country 

Silo Lewiston @ 
10:00 a.m. 

 22 
 

23 24 25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
   Soccer home vs. 

RCLS 4:30 
  Immunization Clinic 

Soccer home vs Silo 
4:00 

Cross Country @ 
Camp Omega 1:30pm 

 

 29 
 

30      
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Immanuel Lutheran School 
October 2024  

 
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

   1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
       Soccer Playoffs 

Home 
 

Lutheran State Cross 
Country Meet-Mayer 

Lutheran 

 6 
 

7 
 

8 
 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

     Bike Marathon 
Parent Transport 

Day (no buses) 

Soccer Playoffs Home 
rain date 

 13 14 
 

15 16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
  Bike Marathon  

Rain Date 
School Picture 

Day 

 No School 
MEA Break 

 
MN S. District 

Educators Conf. 

No School  
MEA Break 

 

 20 
 

21 
 

22 
 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
   Volleyball @ 

Resurrection 4:30 
  Volleyball home vs 

Winona 4:30 
 

 27 28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

 
 

 

  Volleyball @ Silo 
Lewiston 4:00 

 Fall Harvest/Class 
Parties 

Costume Parade  
at 2:15 p.m. 
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Immanuel Lutheran School 
November 2024  

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

  1 
 

2 
      End of Q1 

( 46 days) 

 
Volleyball home vs 

Wykoff 4:30 

 

 3 
 
 
 

4 
 

 

5 
 
 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

 No School 
Teacher Workday 

              Early 
Dismissal @11:40  

 
P-T Conf. 

1 p.m.—7 p.m. 

No School 
 
 

P-T Conf. 
9:00am-3:00pm  

 

 10 11 
 

12 13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
  Volleyball @ RCLS 

4:30 
           

 
Volleyball @ 

Lake City 4:30 

 Volleyball 
Conference 

Tournament @ 
RCLS 

 17 
 
 

18 
 

19 
 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
        

 24 25 
 

26 27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
        

 
 

 

No School-Thanksgiving Break 
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Immanuel Lutheran School 
December 2024 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 1 2 3 
 
 
 

4 
 
 

5 
 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

     Olde Fashioned 
Christmas 

 Olde Fashioned     
     Christmas  

 8 9 
 

10 11 
 

12 
 

13 14 
   Basketball home 

vs Wykoff 4:30 
  Wacky Christmas 

Day 
Parent Transport 

 (no buses) 
 

Basketball home vs. 
Silo 4:00 

 

 

 

 
15 

 
16 17 

 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
    ILS Christmas 

Concert @ 6 :00 

 Classroom 
Christmas Parties 

(no p.m. buses) 

 

 22 
 

23 
 

24 25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
  No School 

Christmas Break 
 

 Christmas 
 
 

   

 29 
 

30 31 
 

    

       

  1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 

        

No School-Christmas Break 

No School-Christmas Break 
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Immanuel Lutheran School 
January 2025  

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 31 
 

  1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
     

New Year’s Day 
   

 5 
 
 
 

6 
 

 

7 
 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

 School Resumes! Basketball Game @ 
Resurrection 4:30 

    

 12 13 
 

14 15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
   Basketball Game 

home vs. Winona 
4:30 

  End of 2nd Quarter 
(40 School Days) 

 

 

Snowball Bash @ 10-12:00 
 

Snowflake Ball @ 6-8:00 
 

Mustang Classic A- Team 
Tournament @ Winona   

 19 
 
 

20 
 

21 
 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

    No School 
Teacher Workday 

 

  Basketball Game 
home vs. RCLS 

4:30 

  

 26 27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

 

 
 
Book Fair in CLC 

National 
 

 
2nd Qtr. Report Cards  

Sent Home 

Lutheran Schools’ Week 
 

 
Basketball Game 
@ Lake City 4:30 

2024 
 
 

Grandparents’ 
Day 

 

 

    
 

 

No School-Christmas Break 
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Immanuel Lutheran School 
February 2025  

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

       1 
        

 2 
 
 
 

3 
 

 

4 
 
 
 

5 
 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

 Iowa 
 

 

Assessments Achievement Tests Week 
 
 

 

 9 10 
 

11 12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
        Valentine’s Day 

Movie Day 
 

Parent Transport 
 (no buses) 

 

 16 
 
 

17 
 

18 
 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
  No School 

Presidents’ Day  
     

 

 
23 24 

 
25 26 

 
27 

 
28 

 

 

       

SEMLAC A-Team Conference 
Tournament 

 

RCLS  Tournament-Invitational 
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Immanuel Lutheran School 
March 2025  

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

 1 

       

 2 
 
 
 

3 
 

4 
 
 

5 
 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

 2025-26 
Registration 

Opens 

     Ash Wednesday Preschool/ 
Kind. 

Info. Night 

  

 9 10 
 

11 12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
      

 
 
 
 

   

 
 

16 
 
 

17 
 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 

     
 

End of 3rd 
Quarter 

(43 School Days) 

 

 

 
23 24 25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 No School 
Teacher Workday 

 

     

 30 31      
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No School-Easter Break 

 

Immanuel Lutheran School 
April 2025  

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
  1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 

    P-T Conf. 
(4:00-7:00) 

No School 
P-T Conf. 

(8:00-3:00) 

 

 

 
6 

 
 
 

7 

 
 

 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

     Volunteer 
Appreciation 

 

 

 
13 14 15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
 
  

18 
 

19 
 Palm  

Sunday 
 Softball home vs 

Silo @ 4:00 
 Maundy Thursday 

  
 

  
 

Assessments Achievement Tests Week 

     

 

Good  
Friday 

 

 

Easter Saturday 
 
 

 

 

 
20 

 
 

21 
 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 Easter Sunday 

 
 

Easter  
Monday 

 

        
 
Softball home vs 
Lake City @ 4:30 

Fish Fry Fundraiser 
 

Parent Transport Day  
(no buses) 

 

 

 
27 28 29 

 
30 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 

  Softball @ Winona 
4:30 

    

No School-Easter Break 
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Immanuel Lutheran School 
May 2025  

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

     1 
 

2 
 

3 

      
 

Softball @ Wykoff 
4:30 

 

 

 
4 

 
 
 

5 
 
 

 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 

10 
 
 

  Softball @ RCLS 
4:30 

    Early Dismissal 
      at 1:45 p.m. 

Softball home vs. 
Resurrection 4:30 

3rd-8th Track & 
Field Day in 
Winona 9:30 

Softball Co-ed 
Conference 

Tournament @ 
RCLS 

 

 
11 12 13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 Mother’s Day      Conference 
Tournament rain 

date 

 

 
18 

 
 

19 
 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 8th Grade Graduation     Last Day of 

School 
(Noon 

Dismissal) 

(169 School Days) 

 

 25 26 27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
  Memorial Day 

Holiday 
       Ascension 

Day 
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Immanuel Lutheran School 
June 2025  

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 
 

1 2 
 
 
 

3 
 
 

4 
 
 

5 
 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

       

 
 

8 9 10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
      Final 2024-2025 

Teacher Day 

   

 
 

15 16 
 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 Father’s Day       

 
 

22 
 
 

23 24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
        

 
 

29 30      
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